

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21386-21387/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2008 in WP No. 4457/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowhdary, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendya Sreyas, Adv.Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Special Bench on 22nd September, 2008 after noon along with SLP(C) No. 7971/2008.

(G.V. RAMANA)
COURT MASTER(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER